
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S15-001

Fri, 10 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  403
Mon, 13 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 1

 Torgasheva E.V.  A-308
Mon, 13 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 2

 Polyakova E.I.  B-301
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Commutation Issues in High-power Pulsed Energy  Shkolnikov E.Y.  A-226
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ultra High-Frequency Electronics  Gusarova M.A., Lalayan M.V.  B-316
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Engineering software packages for analysis, calculation and design of

electrophysical installations  Shkolnikov E.Y.  V-205
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Installations  Shikanov A.E.  B-315
Tue, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physics of High Current Electronics  Gorbunov M.A.  V-201
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect High-Voltage, High-Current Pulse Technology  Lvov E.I.  V-201
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect High Voltage Equipment  Novozhilov A.E.  V-205
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  Hlestkov Y.A.  dep.8
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Electric Pulse Technology  Lototskiy A.P.  A-226
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Plasma Physics  Kirko D.L.  33-103
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect High-Voltage, High-Current Pulse Technology  Lvov E.I.  V-201
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect High Voltage Equipment  Novozhilov A.E.  V-205
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ultra High-Frequency Electronics  Lalayan M.V., Gusarova M.A.  B-315
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Plasma Physics  Kirko D.L.  33-201
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of High Current Electronics  Gorbunov M.A.  V-201
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electric Pulse Technology  Lototskiy A.P.  A-226
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Kairsapova E.M.  325


